

2nd & final bill

32

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Surveys					
Puz PMSY road to Sewa					
gate to Ayodhya Mishra					
Maudir					
Agency - Hari Kishor					
President Gupta					
Aggr. No. - 04 M.D. / 2022-23					
Date of work order - 29.07.2022					
Contract date of completion					
28.04.2023					
Actual date of completion					
27.04.2023					
Final measurement					Nil
All measurements &					
Only. Same as 1st bill					
2nd bill					
Bhadi					
15-6-23					
2.E					
Abstract of Cost					
① Clearing & grubbing					
road land					
Only. V.D. T.M. B. P. 24					
0.477 Ha @ Rs 59726.13 / Ha Rs 284892					
② Construction of granular					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sub base -- Gr. II					
Qty. Wido T.M. B. P. 24					
26.96 m ³ @ Rs. 2709.43/m ³					Rs. 730462
③ Providing, laying, spreading & compacting 150mm F.F.					
Qty. Wido T.M. B. P. 24					
32.80 m ³ @ Rs. 5287.10/m ³					Rs. 1,73,4172
④ Providing, laying, spreading & compacting 150mm F.F.					
Qty. Wido T.M. B. P. 24					
45.89 m ³ @ Rs. 5077.99/m ³					Rs. 2,32,7082
⑤ Providing Primer Coat					
Use of emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty. Wido T.M. B. P. 25					
611.87 m ² @ Rs. 59.13/m ²					Rs. 361802
⑥ Providing & applying tack Coat with emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty. Wido T.M. B. P. 25					
6849.03 m ² @ Rs. 20.13/m ²					Rs. 1,37,821
⑦ Providing, laying & rolling 2mm Seal					
Qty. Wido T.M. B. P. 25					
611.87 m ² @ Rs. 255.51/m ²					Rs. 1,56,3392
⑧ Providing & laying S.D.B.C.					
Qty. Wido T.M. B. P. 25					
155.92 m ³ @ Rs. 13834.44/m ³					Rs. 21,57,0662

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑨ Construction of kerb - for cast P.C.C. Pavement					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 25					
446.52 m ³ @ Rs. 8183.12/m ³					Rs. 36,53,949.2
⑩ Construction of Sub grade & earthen Shoulders					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 26					
842.40 m ³ @ Rs. 254.64/m ³					Rs. 2,14,603
⑪ Km. Stone					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 26					
3 Nos. @ Rs. 2913.84 each					Rs. 87,422
⑫ 200 mm. Stone					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 26					
9 Nos. @ Rs. 814.24 each					Rs. 7,328.2
⑬ 600 mm. Equilateral triangle					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 26					
8 Nos. @ Rs. 4230.39 each					Rs. 3,38,843
⑭ 600 mm. Circular					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 26					
4 Nos. @ Rs. 5994.98 each					Rs. 2,19,802
⑮ 600 x 450 mm. Rectangular					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 27					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 5365.53 each					Rs. 1,07,312
⑯ Bounding Pillars					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 27					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
36 mls @ Rs. 616.22 each					Rs. 22177.2
(17) Planking of trees by the road side					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 27					
82 mls @ Rs. 1079.33 each					Rs. 88509
(18) Providing & applying thermoplastic					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 27					
329.40 m ² @ Rs. 823.74/m ²					Rs. 271340
(19) Pedestrian Crossing					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 27					
8.00 m ² @ Rs. 823.74/m ²					Rs. 6590.2
(20) Providing & applying thermoplastic					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 28					
148.00 m ² @ Rs. 916.81/m ²					Rs. 135688
(21) Providing & fixing logo of maintenance project & maintenance board					
Qty. vide T.M.B. P. 28					
3 mls @ Rs. 12685.25 each					Rs. 38056.2
			Total		Rs. 750804.8
Add 1% Labour Cess (+)					Rs. 7508.0
Add 12% T.S.T (+)					Rs. 9,00,966.2
Add 10% S. Fee (+)					Rs. 71122.2
C.O.			Total		Rs. 8555216.2

Continuation

Continuation